
#1 #2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

CSP Public run #10 Fri, 9 Aug 2024 Mon, 9 Sep 2024 Mon, 16 Sep 2024 Mon-Wed, 23-25 Sep 2024 Wed, 23 Oct 2024 Wed, 6 Nov 2024 Thu, 7 Nov 2024 Fri, 8 Nov 2024

CSP Public run #11 Fri, 30 Aug 2024 Mon, 30 Sep 2024 Mon, 7 Oct 2024 Mon-Wed, 14-16 Oct 2024 Wed, 13 Nov 2024 Wed, 27 Nov 2024 Thu, 28 Nov 2024 Fri, 29 Nov 2024

CSP Run Title Application Closing Date 

Pre-course webinar 

(9.00am to 12.30pm)
Training Date 

(9.00am to 5.00pm)

Assignment 

Submission

Assessment

(from 9.00am to 6.00pm, 1.5 hour per trainee)


